

\222\$
W.P(C)No. 749 OF 1995

ITEM No.20

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.749/1995

SUPREME COURT MONITORING COMMITTEE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MUSSOORIE DEHRADUN DEV. ATY. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)

With

WRIT PETITION (C) NO. 469 OF 1996@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

MUSSORIE ESTATE OWNERS ASSON.

.....

APPELLANT(S)

Versus

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

.....

RESPONDENT(S)

(For Directions)

SUO MOTU CONT. PETN.(C) NOS. 14-134 OF 1998@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
(For Prel. hearing)

IN RE: MUSSORIE PUBLIC SCHOOL & ORS.

IA NO. 2 in & SLP (C).... CC 6706-6707 OF 2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
(For Prel. hearing)

NAGAR PALIKA PARISHAD SRINAGAR GARHWAL

.....

APPELLANT(S)

Versus

GARHWAL MANDAL VIKAS NIGAM

.....

RESPONDENT(S)

(For permission to file SLP and with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 19/11/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve. Sr. Adv.(A.C.) (NP)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
State of U.P.

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Arohi Bhalla, Adv.

State of Uttaranchal Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal, Adv.

....2/-

: 2 :

For M.D.D.A. Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Anamika Agrawal, Adv.

For U.O.I. Mr. K.N. Raval, ASG.
Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. A. Rab, Adv.
M/s Giridhar G. Upadhyay, Syed Ali Ahmed,
Syed Tanweer Ahmed, A.K. Raina, Vikas
Bansal & R.D. Upadhyay, Advs.

Mr. S.K. Gambhir, Sr. Adv.
M/s H.K. Puri, S.,K. Puri, Ujjwal Banerjee,
& Ms. Anindita Gupta, Advs.

Mr. S.S. Jauhar, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Bahaguna, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prasenjit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

State of Uttaranchal as well as the Mussorie Dehradun Development Authority must file within three weeks from today response to the report of the District Judge which had been submitted pursuant to this Court's order dated 15th December, 1997, wherein about 37 violations of building bye-laws, Forest Conservation Act and this Court's order have been noticed. To come up after three weeks.

SLP(C).... CC 6706-6707/2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Permission to file S.L.P. is granted in SLP(C)....
CC 6706-6707/2000.

.....3/-

: 3 :

Issue notice.
To be listed alongwith W.P.(C) 749/95

