

P&
W.P(C)No. 749 OF 1995

ITEM No.26

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.749/1995

SUPREME COURT MONITORING COMMITTEE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MUSSORIE DEHRADUN DEV. ATY. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)

With
WRIT PETITION (C) NO. 469 OF 1996@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

MUSSORIE ESTATE OWNERS ASSON.

.....

Petitioner(s)

Versus

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

.....

Respondent(s)

(For Directions)

SUO MOTU CONT. PETN.(C) NOs. 14-134 OF 1998@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
in WP(C) No. 749 of 1995@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

IN RE: MUSSORIE PUBLIC SCHOOL & ORS.

With

W.P.(C) No. 499 of 2002@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
(for preliminarh hearing)
Rajiv Ranjan Chopra vs. Union of India & Ors.

Date : 23/09/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

Amicus Curiae

Mr. Harish N Salve, SG

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Bahaguna, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Prasenjit Keswani and Mr. Joseph
Pookkatt, Adv.

Mr. P K Manohar, Adv.

.PA

: 2 :

For Respondent (s)
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.
Mr. A K Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kr. Upadhyay, Adv.

for State of U.P.
Mr. Ajay K Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Arohi Bhalla, Adv.

for State of Uttaranchal
Mr. Avtar Singh Rawat, Adv.
Mr. Ajay K Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Chandra, Adv.

for MDDA
Mr. Ajay K Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Anamika Agrawal, Adv.

For U.O.I.
Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG.
Mr. Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdol, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Trivedi, ASG.
Mr. R N Poddar, Adv.
Mr. R S Rana, Adv.

Mr. A Rab, Adv.
Ms. Archana Rab, Mr. Girdhar G Upadhyay,
Ms. Arti Upadhyay,
Mr. Vikas Bansal and Mr. R D Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. H K Puri, Mr. S K Puri, Mr. Ujjwal
Banerjee and Ms. Anindita Gupta, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Billowria, Adv.
Ms. Ritu Puri, Adv.
Mr. Manzoor Ali Khan, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Jauhar, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Narayan N Keswani, Adv.
Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Shalini Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Uma Mehta Jain, Adv.
Mr. R K Mehta, Adv.

.PA

