

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.15-16 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 749 OF 1995

SUPREME COURT MONITORING COMMITTEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUSSOORIE DEHRADUN DEV. ATY. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment/directions)

Date: 05/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Applicant:

Mr. C.Mukund, Adv.

Ms. Neeraj Anand, Adv.

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun sinha, Adv. (NP)

Mr.Vishwajit Singh, Adv. (NP)

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddi, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master