

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

I.A. Nos. 15 & 16 (Appln. for Direction and Impleadment)

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 749 OF 1995

SUPREME COURT MONITORING COMMITTEE                      Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUSSOORIE DEHRADUN DEV. ATY. & ORS                      Respondent(s)

Date: 11/09/2006    This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

Mr. C. Mukund, Adv.

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava ,Adv

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain ,Adv

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg ,Adv

Mr. H.K. Puri ,Adv

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co. ,Adv

Mr. P.N. Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta ,Adv

Mr. R.N. Keshwani ,Adv

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay ,Adv

Mr. S.K. Mehta ,Adv

Mr. S.S. Jauhar ,Adv

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv

Ms. Manjula Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv

Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv

Mr. Prashant Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv

Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv

Mrs. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber  
at the earliest.

(S.G.Shah)

Registrar