

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 15 AND 16 IN WRIT PETITION (C) NO. 749 OF 1995

SUPREME COURT MONITORING COMMITTEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUSSOORIE DEHRADUN DEV. ATY. & ORS

Respondent(s)

I.A. No. 15 : Appln. for directions

I.A. No. 16 : Appln. for impleadment

(With office report dt. 23.9.2006)

Date: 28/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

Mr. Harish N Salve, Sr. Adv. (AC) (NP)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Applicant (s) Mr. Bijoy Kumr Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.)

Mr. Arun Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Jauhar, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.)

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv. NP

Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.)

Mr. S.K. Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N Terdal, Adv.

M/s K.L. Mehta & Co., Adv.)

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the applications for impleadment and directions be placed in the month of November, 2006 before appropriate Bench which has passed different orders in Writ Petition No. 749 of 1995, subject to orders of Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Om P

rakash]

Court Master

Court

Master