

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.13-14 IN WRIT PETITION (C) NO.749 OF 1995

SUPREME COURT MONITORING COMMITTEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUSSOORIE DEHRADUN DEV. ATY. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For intervention and directions)

Date: 15/12/2006 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv. (A.C.) (N/P)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

for Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv.

for M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co.,Advs.

Mr. P.N. Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.

Mr. R.N. Keshwani,Adv.

Mr. Girdhar G. Upadhyay,Adv.

Ms. Vinita G. Upadhyay,Adv.

Ms. Asha Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. J.P. Tripathi,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

...2/-

- 2-

Mr. S.S. Jauhar,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr. S.N. Terdal,Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

Ms. D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao,Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivatava,Adv. (N/P)

Ms. Pooja Dhar,Adv.

Mr. Rohan Thawani,Adv.

for M/s. AP & J Chambers,Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal,Adv.

Ms. Alka Agrawal,Adv.

Ms. Anamika Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. Hemant Sharma,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kathia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner-Monitoring Committee may file reply to the applications within four weeks. Notice of the applications shall also issue to Mussoorie Dehradun Development Authority and State of Uttaranchal.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, learned counsel, who appears for
Ministry of Environment and Forests, may also file reply.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Anand Singh]

Court Master