

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.17 in

WRIT PETITION(C)NO.749 OF 1995

SUPREME COURT MONITORING COMMITTEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUSSOORIE DEHRADUN DEV. ATY. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, intervention, exemption from
filing

O.T., directions, impleading party, permission

Date: 08/02/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava ,Adv

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain ,Adv

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg ,Adv

Mr. H.K. Puri ,Adv

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co. ,Adv

Mr. P.N. Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta ,Adv

Mr. R.N. Keshwani ,Adv

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay ,Adv

Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post on 23rd February 2007.

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

[Mentioning Slip is enclosed]