

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.17-18 in W.P.(C) No.749/1995

SUPREME COURT MONITORING COMMITTEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUSSOORIE DEHRADUN DEV. ATY. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to grant clearance and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 05/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv. (A.C.) (N.P.)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava , Adv

Min. of Environment Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG
Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kathia, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mehra, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar , Adv

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain , Adv
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg , Adv
Mr. H.K. Puri , Adv
M/S K.L. Mehta & Co. , Adv
Mr. P.N. Gupta , Adv
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta , Adv
Mr. R.N. Keshwani , Adv

Ms. Vinita G. Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Girdhar G. Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Asha Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Pandita, Adv.

For Mr. R.D. Upadhyay , Adv

...2/-

Mr. Kamendra Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava, AAG, Uttarakhand.

For MDDA

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal, Adv.

Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.

Ms. Anamika Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Gambhir, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeshwaran, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Mehta, Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The MoEF has filed an additional affidavit enclosing a report on 4.7.2007. A copy of the said report be given to the petitioner for objections, if any. No order is necessary as regards the work of I.T.B.P. is concerned, as necessary permission is stated to have been granted.

List after four weeks.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER